Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Williamsport
Building

240.313.2460

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 10/1/2021 Through 10/31/2021

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Educational
Totals:
Commercial
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels

Mobile Home Replacement
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Swimming Pool

Other

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Solar Panels
Commercial
Totals:

Swimming Pool
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Educational
Totals:

Count
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Sq Feet
46,084

46,084

266
100
366

10,635
736

980
576
12,927
15,197
12,474
4,830
864

33,365

Sq Feet
390

3,720
4,110

864
864

Valuation

$12,137,223
$87,500
$30,000
$12,254,723
$75,000
$700,000
$775,000
$22,759
$19,500
$42,259

$544,766
$72,685
$102,201
$5,000
$10,000
$734,652
$1,896,554
$2,200,000
$189,800
$97,000
$52,300
$3,200
$4,438,854

Valuation

$15,300
$24,419
$409,000
$448,719
$15,000
$15,000
$5,100
$50,000
$55,100

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$44,010.55
$670.50
$0.00
$44,681.05
$358.80
$700.00
$1,058.80
$430.70
$175.00
$605.70
$150.00
$150.00

$3,379.51
$782.60
$250.00
$213.00
$137.60
$4,762.71
$27,276.30
$15,832.40
$1,034.80
$566.40
$515.00
$123.20
$45,348.10
$200.00
$200.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155.00
$155.00
$96.80
$0.00
$96.80



