

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 10/1/2021 Through 10/31/2021

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	6	46,084	\$12,137,223	\$44,010.55
	Cell Tower	4		\$87,500	\$670.50
	Educational	1		\$30,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	11	46,084	\$12,254,723	\$44,681.05
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	2		\$75,000	\$358.80
	Retaining Wall	1		\$700,000	\$700.00
	Totals:	3		\$775,000	\$1,058.80
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	5	266	\$22,759	\$430.70
	Free Standing	1	100	\$19,500	\$175.00
	Totals:	6	366	\$42,259	\$605.70
Non-Residential Demolition		3			\$150.00
	Totals:	3			\$150.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	16	10,635	\$544,766	\$3,379.51
	Porch-Deck-Slab	7	736	\$72,685	\$782.60
	Solar Panels	5		\$102,201	\$250.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	980	\$5,000	\$213.00
	Garage-Carport	1	576	\$10,000	\$137.60
	Totals:	30	12,927	\$734,652	\$4,762.71
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	6	15,197	\$1,896,554	\$27,276.30
	Semi-Detached Home	6	12,474	\$2,200,000	\$15,832.40
	Garage-Carport	5	4,830	\$189,800	\$1,034.80
	Storage Building	3	864	\$97,000	\$566.40
	Swimming Pool	3		\$52,300	\$515.00
	Other	1		\$3,200	\$123.20
	Totals:	24	33,365	\$4,438,854	\$45,348.10
Residential Demolition		4			\$200.00
	Totals:	4			\$200.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Addition/Alterations	2	390	\$15,300	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$24,419	\$0.00
	Commercial	1	3,720	\$409,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	4,110	\$448,719	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Swimming Pool	1		\$15,000	\$155.00
	Totals:	1		\$15,000	\$155.00
Williamsport Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$5,100	\$96.80
	Educational	1	864	\$50,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	864	\$55,100	\$96.80